
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
77 
88 
1 
9 

44 
10 
76 
66 
20 
40 
54 
11 
7 

91 
55 

Name 
Jim GEDDIE 
Leon PRICE 
Costas PAPANTONIS 
Alexandros ANNIVAS 
Jon SIMMONDS 
Rahil TANEJA 
Mohammed Abdulghaffar HUSSAIN 
Lars SEISTRUP 
Nidal BAUMGARTNER 
Colin LINKLATER 
Marcelina CZEPIEL 
Ahmad ALMOOSA 
Saif ALAMERI 
Sultan AL SUWAIDI 
James BOURKE 

Laps 
5 
6 
8 
7 
4 
6 
7 
6 
8 
4 
7 
6 
7 
8 
6 

Diff 

1.538 
8.161 
9.090 

16.502 
22.574 
22.835 
24.361 
24.783 
25.469 
25.688 
25.893 
26.165 
27.478 
30.821 

Gap 

1.538 
6.623 
0.929 
7.412 
6.072 
0.261 
1.526 
0.422 
0.686 
0.219 
0.205 
0.272 
1.313 
3.343 

Best Tm 
2:03.888 
2:05.426 
2:12.049 
2:12.978 
2:20.390 
2:26.462 
2:26.723 
2:28.249 
2:28.671 
2:29.357 
2:29.576 
2:29.781 
2:30.053 
2:31.366 
2:34.709 

In Lap 
3 
5 
7 
3 
3 
3 
7 
5 
7 
3 
6 
6 
5 
6 
5 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
CAR 7 - BEST LAP TIME INVALIDATED - TRACK INFRINGEMENTS 
# OFFICIAL RESULT  
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Lap 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

(20) Nidal BAUMGARTNER 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

5 

6 

7 

p8 

(40) Colin LINKLATER 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

(54) Marcelina CZEPIEL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

p7 

(11) Ahmad ALMOOSA 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

5 

6 

(7) Saif ALAMERI 

1 

2 

p3 

4 

5 

6 

p7 

(91) Sultan AL SUWAIDI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(55) James BOURKE 

1 

2 

3 

Time of Day 

10:02:49.357 

10:05:17.670 

10:07:45.919 

10:10:53.558 

9:57:20.017 

9:59:50.789 

10:02:22.026 

10:05:11.213 

10:09:19.935 

10:11:48.612 

10:14:17.283 

10:17:09.782 

9:57:44.129 

10:00:14.204 

10:02:43.561 

10:05:36.282 

9:57:10.517 

9:59:43.140 

10:02:13.172 

10:04:43.635 

10:07:13.406 

10:09:42.982 

10:12:18.617 

10:00:34.683 

10:03:10.889 

10:05:42.477 

10:08:26.048 

10:12:46.465 

10:15:16.246 

9:57:25.293 

9:59:56.387 

10:02:31.271 

10:06:11.225 

10:08:41.278 

10:11:10.820 

10:13:47.898 

9:57:31.224 

10:00:06.638 

10:02:40.205 

10:05:12.671 

10:07:55.028 

10:10:26.394 

10:13:12.046 

10:15:46.677 

9:57:57.900 

10:00:40.544 

10:03:18.528 

Lap Tm 

2:28.612 

2:28.313 

2:28.249 

3:07.639 

2:30.772 

2:31.237 

2:49.187 

4:08.722 

2:28.677 

2:28.671 
2:52.499 

2:30.075 

2:29.357 
2:52.721 

2:32.623 

2:30.032 

2:30.463 

2:29.771 

2:29.576 
2:35.635 

2:36.206 

2:31.588 

2:43.571 

4:20.417 

2:29.781 

2:31.094 

2:34.884 

3:39.954 

2:30.053 

2:29.542 

2:37.078 

2:35.414 

2:33.567 

2:32.466 

2:42.357 

2:31.366 

2:45.652 

2:34.631 

2:42.644 

2:37.984 

S1 

50.265 

50.215 

50.409 

1:04.301 

50.277 

49.895 

51.379 

49.780 

49.778 
53.536 

49.933 

49.983 

56.305 

51.862 

50.671 

49.957 

50.320 

49.933 
50.297 

52.841 

50.203 

52.803 

49.975 

50.555 

50.160 

50.395 

49.977 

49.925 

52.479 

51.157 

50.676 

54.140 

50.411 

57.832 

52.095 

57.221 

53.065 

S2 

58.193 

57.780 

57.631 

1:08.728 

1:01.498 

59.482 

59.232 

1:08.071 

58.979 

58.295 

58.194 
1:07.447 

1:19.697 

58.835 

58.556 
1:06.021 

1:01.587 

59.511 

58.555 

59.562 

59.002 

58.200 
59.538 

1:05.529 

1:01.310 

59.807 

1:00.906 

1:01.519 

58.637 

1:03.639 

59.314 

1:00.178 

59.359 

58.733 

58.371 

59.229 

1:09.005 

1:00.632 

1:01.012 

1:00.294 

1:03.016 

59.600 

1:03.527 

1:00.153 

1:14.076 

1:02.082 

1:02.032 

S3 

40.154 
40.318 

40.209 

41.834 

41.013 

42.110 

41.168 

40.602 

40.699 

47.518 

41.307 

40.818 

41.868 

41.250 

40.806 

40.944 

40.449 

41.443 

44.068 

42.055 

41.578 

41.974 

41.169 

42.637 

41.225 

41.868 

40.925 

41.194 

47.085 

42.303 

41.398 

41.496 

45.201 

41.355 

44.293 

42.383 

48.332 

43.341 

42.887 

Lap 

(77) Jim GEDDIE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

(88) Leon PRICE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

(1) Costas PAPANTONIS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

p8 

(9) Alexandros ANNIVAS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

p7 

(44) Jon SIMMONDS 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

(10) Rahil TANEJA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

(76) Mohammed Abdulghaffar HUSSAIN 

1 

p2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(66) Lars SEISTRUP 

1 

2 

Time of Day 

10:01:30.596 

10:03:41.794 

10:05:45.682 

10:07:50.031 

10:10:10.075 

9:58:36.127 

10:00:59.269 

10:03:08.890 

10:05:16.165 

10:07:21.591 

10:09:57.331 

9:57:50.395 

10:00:05.172 

10:02:19.926 

10:04:33.879 

10:06:47.291 

10:08:59.989 

10:11:12.038 

10:13:33.447 

9:57:52.528 

10:00:10.121 

10:02:23.099 

10:04:37.108 

10:06:50.951 

10:09:04.494 

10:11:29.460 

9:57:03.792 

9:59:24.903 

10:01:45.293 

10:04:30.595 

9:57:03.976 

9:59:38.599 

10:02:05.061 

10:04:31.763 

10:06:58.760 

10:10:03.986 

9:57:02.945 

9:59:44.016 

10:04:45.242 

10:07:16.963 

10:09:47.410 

10:12:16.154 

10:14:42.877 

9:57:39.132 

10:00:20.745 

Lap Tm 

2:11.198 

2:03.888 
2:04.349 

2:20.044 

2:23.142 

2:09.621 

2:07.275 

2:05.426 
2:35.740 

2:14.777 

2:14.754 

2:13.953 

2:13.412 

2:12.698 

2:12.049 

2:21.409 

2:17.593 

2:12.978 

2:14.009 

2:13.843 

2:13.543 

2:24.966 

2:21.111 

2:20.390 

2:45.302 

2:34.623 

2:26.462 

2:26.702 

2:26.997 

3:05.226 

2:41.071 

5:01.226 

2:31.721 

2:30.447 

2:28.744 

2:26.723 

2:41.613 

S1 

44.934 

41.831 

41.650 

43.575 

50.584 

43.793 

42.154 

41.737 
47.555 

45.349 

44.649 

44.543 

44.455 

44.251 

44.241 

45.149 

46.374 

44.254 

44.245 

44.653 

44.251 

45.210 

47.394 
47.590 

53.205 

51.366 

49.342 

48.863 

49.285 

1:00.302 

52.092 

51.128 

50.908 

50.337 

49.517 

1:00.201 

S2 

1:02.583 

50.871 

48.186 
48.436 

51.605 

1:06.401 

54.329 

50.270 

50.326 

49.263 
1:01.230 

1:07.379 

52.994 

51.865 

53.045 

52.470 

52.424 

51.822 

55.031 

1:05.615 

54.075 

52.441 

53.177 

52.471 

52.578 

54.418 

58.370 

55.125 

54.510 

1:03.750 

1:02.890 

1:00.576 

57.300 

57.725 

57.164 
1:15.406 

1:02.440 

1:00.366 

1:02.466 

59.147 

58.814 

58.032 

57.387 

1:10.774 

1:00.626 

S3 

40.842 

35.393 

33.871 
34.263 

42.623 

38.229 

35.558 

34.795 

34.426 

38.458 

36.434 

38.240 

36.365 

36.487 

36.023 

35.986 

39.658 

37.144 

36.283 

36.587 

36.719 

36.714 

41.491 

38.592 

38.290 

42.994 

42.681 

39.820 

40.114 

40.548 

43.564 

42.705 

41.382 

40.684 

40.331 

39.752 

47.724 

40.786 
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap 

4 

5 

p6 

(21) Jason LYNESS 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

Time of Day 

10:05:54.317 

10:08:29.026 

10:11:43.923 

9:59:25.242 

10:02:10.165 

10:04:57.325 

10:07:51.509 

Lap Tm 

2:35.789 

2:34.709 
3:14.897 

2:44.923 

2:47.160 

2:54.184 

S1 

52.828 

51.457 
59.352 

54.694 

56.878 

54.791 

S2 

1:00.578 

1:00.809 

1:16.584 

1:05.147 

1:03.322 

1:04.340 

1:05.545 

S3 

42.383 

42.443 

45.120 

46.907 

45.942 
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POLE POSITION

 11
77 Jim GEDDIE

2:03.888

 12
88 Leon PRICE

2:05.426

 23
1 Costas PAPANTONIS

2:12.049

 24
9 Alexandros ANNIVAS

2:12.978

 35
44 Jon SIMMONDS

2:20.390

 36
10 Rahil TANEJA

2:26.462

 47
76 Mohammed Abdulghaffar HUSSAIN

2:26.723

 48
66 Lars SEISTRUP

2:28.249

 59
20 Nidal BAUMGARTNER

2:28.671

 510
40 Colin LINKLATER

2:29.357

 611
54 Marcelina CZEPIEL

2:29.576

 612
11 Ahmad ALMOOSA

2:29.781

 713
7 Saif ALAMERI

2:30.053

 714
91 Sultan AL SUWAIDI

2:31.366

 815
55 James BOURKE

2:34.709
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